

Marchesini

 **brembo**
GROUP



SECTION



Official Distributor

M10R KOMPE



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Aluminium / Alluminio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	17" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 6,00" - 17" x 5,50"
Weight / Peso	9,9 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90 - V
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4181 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year From	To	Front Wheel	Original Size	Rear Wheel	Original Size
APRILIA						
RSV 1000	2003		TA71207	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
RSV 1000 R	2004	2005	TA71207	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
RSV 1000 R	2006	2008	TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
RSV 1000 R Factory	2006	2008	TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
RSV4 Factory	2009		TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72542	17" x 6,00"
Tuono 1000 R	2006	2009	TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
Tuono 1000 R Factory	2007	2008	TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
Dorsoduro SMV 750	2007	2011	TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
Dorsoduro SMV 1200	2007	2011	TA71234	17" x 3,50"	TA72363	17" x 6,00"
BMW						
S1000RR	2009		TA71430	17" x 3,50"	TA72565	17" x 6,00"
DUCATI						
Monster 1000ie	2003	2005	TA71150	17" x 3,50"	TA72317	17" x 5,50"
* Monster 1100S	2009		TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Monster 1100	2009		TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
Monster 696	2009		TA71150	17" x 3,50"	TA72317/450	17" x 4,50"
* Monster 796	2010		TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Monster S4R	2003	2006	TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Monster S2R 800	2005	2009	TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Monster S2R 1000	2006	2008	TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Monster S4R Testastretta	2007	2008	TA71246	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Monster S4RS Testastretta	2006	2008	TA71246	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* 748/916/996/998	ALL		TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* 748/916/996/998	ALL		TA71150	17" x 3,50"	MA72164/600	17" x 6,00"
749/749S/999/999S/999R	ALL		TA71246	17" x 3,50"	TA72354	17" x 5,50"
* Multistrada 1000 kit	2002	2006	TA71150 •	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Multistrada 1100 kit	2007	2008	TA71150 •	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* Hypermotard/848	2008		TA71246	17" x 3,50"	MA72164	17" x 5,50"
* 1098	ALL		TA71246	17" x 3,50"	MA72481	17" x 6,00"

Model	Year		Front Wheel	Original Size	Rear Wheel	Original Size
	From	To				
*1198 (ALL MODELS)	2009		TA71246	17" x 3,50"	MA72481	17" x 6,00"
*1199 Panigale (ALL MODELS)	2012		TA71487	17" x 3,50"	MA72481	17" x 6,00"
*Streetfighter	2009		TA71246	17" x 3,50"	MA72481	17" x 6,00"
HARLEY DAVIDSON						
XR1200	2008		TA71435	17" x 3,50"	TA72569	17" x 5,50"
XR1200X	2010		TA71435	17" x 3,50"	TA72569	17" x 5,50"
HONDA						
CBR 600 RR	2003	2004	TA71263	17" x 3,50"	TA72367	17" x 5,50"
CBR 600 RR	2005	2006	TA71263	17" x 3,50"	TA72477	17" x 5,50"
CBR 600 RR	2007		TA71359	17" x 3,50"	TA72477	17" x 5,50"
VTR 1000 SP1/SP2 (RC51)	2000	2006	TA71217	17" x 3,50"	TA72319	17" x 6,00"
CBR 1000 RR	2004	2007	TA71216	17" x 3,50"	TA72390	17" x 6,00"
CBR 1000 RR (NO ABS!)	2008		TA71372	17" x 3,50"	TA72390	17" x 6,00"
CBR 1000 RR (ABS!)	2008		TA71372	17" x 3,50"	TA72601	17" x 6,00"
HORNET 600	2007	2008	TA71365	17" x 3,50"	TA72487	17" x 5,50"
KAWASAKI						
Ninja 250R	2008		TA71405	17" x 2,75"	TA72536	17" x 3,50"
ZX-6R/ZX - 6RR	2005	2006	TA71278	17" x 3,50"	TA72426	17" x 5,50"
ZX-6R	2007		TA71278	17" x 3,50"	TA72485	17" x 5,50"
ZX-12R	2000	2005	TA71218	17" x 3,50"	TA72321	17" x 6,00"
Z-1000	2003	2006	TA71225	17" x 3,50"	TA72329	17" x 6,00"
Z-1000	2007	2009	TA71366	17" x 3,50"	TA72488	17" x 6,00"
Z-1000	2010		TA71440	17" x 3,50"	TA72576	17" x 6,00"
ZX-10R	2004	2005	TA71277	17" x 3,50"	TA72391	17" x 6,00"
ZX-10R	2006	2010	TA71278	17" x 3,50"	TA72462	17" x 6,00"
ZX-10R	2011		TA71278	17" x 3,50"	TA72584	17" x 6,00"
ZZR-1400	2006	2008	TA71278	17" x 3,50"	TA72484	17" x 6,00"
SUZUKI						
GSX-R 600	2006	2000	TA71097	17" x 3,50"	TA72197	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 600	2001	2005	TA71220	17" x 3,50"	TA72323	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 750	2006	2009	TA71097	17" x 3,50"	TA72197	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 750	2000	2006	TA71220	17" x 3,50"	TA72323	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 600/GSX - R 750	2006	2007	TA71303	17" x 3,50"	TA72461	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 600/GSX - R 750	2008		TA71380	17" x 3,50"	TA72461	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 1000	2001	2004	TA71220	17" x 3,50"	TA72330	17" x 6,00"
GSX-R 1000	2005	2008	TA71303	17" x 3,50"	TA72431	17" x 6,00"
GSX-R 1000	2009		TA71380	17" x 3,50"	TA72514	17" x 6,00"
GSX-1300 R Hayabusa	2009	2006	TA71097	17" x 3,50"	TA72295	17" x 6,00"
GSX-1300 R Hayabusa	2008		TA71377	17" x 3,50"	TA72503	17" x 6,00"
B-King GSX 1300 BK	2008	2009	TA71377	17" x 3,50"	TA72504	17" x 6,00"
YAMAHA						
YZF-R6	2009	2002	TA71186	17" x 3,50"	TA72284	17" x 5,50"
YZF-R6	2003		TA71259	17" x 3,50"	TA72366	17" x 5,50"
YZF-R1	2008	2001	TA71186	17" x 3,50"	TA72257	17" x 6,00"
YZF-R1	2002	2003	TA71186	17" x 3,50"	TA72347	17" x 6,00"
YZF-R1	2004		TA71259	17" x 3,50"	TA72377	17" x 6,00"
FZS 1000 Fazer	2001	2005	TA71186	17" x 3,50"	TA72401	17" x 6,00"
FZ1	2005		TA71259	17" x 3,50"	TA72482	17" x 6,00"
TRIUMPH						
Daytona 675	2006	2009	TA71337	17" x 3,50"	TA72465	17" x 5,50"
BIMOTA						
DB 5	2005	2009	TA71338	17" x 3,50"	TA72463	17" x 5,50"
DB 6 Delirio	2006	2009	TA71338	17" x 3,50"	TA72463	17" x 5,50"
MV AGUSTA						
* F4	2009		TA71164	17" x 3,50"	MA72226	17" x 6,00"
* F4 Brutale	2009		TA71164	17" x 3,50"	MA72226	17" x 6,00"
* F4 Brutale	2010		TA71443	17" x 3,50"	MA72226	17" x 6,00"

• Note - This application requires a kit available only from Ducati. / * : Single arm wheel. The wheels are only in original size and the sprocket carrier is included in the double arms rear wheel. Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

• Note - Questa applicazione richiede un kit disponibile solo tramite Ducati. / * : Monobraccio. Le ruote sono nelle misure originali. Nelle moto Bi-Braccio il portacorona è incluso nella ruota posteriore. Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

M10RR KOMPE RACING



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Alu. / Alluminio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	16,5" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	16,5" x 6,00" - 16,5" x 6,25"
Weight / Peso	9,4 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90 - V
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4181 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year From To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size 1 st Opt.	Rear Wheel	Size 2 nd Opt.	Spr. Carrier
DUCATI								
999S/999R	ALL	TA61246350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62354600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62354625	16,5"x6,25"	P4204/TA354
HONDA								
CBR 1000 RR	'04 '07	TA61216350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62390600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62390625	16,5"x6,25"	P4183/TA390
CBR 1000 RR (NO ABS!)	'08	TA61372350	16,5"x3,50"	TA623902600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62390625	16,5"x6,25"	P4183/TA390
CBR 1000 RR (ABS!)	'08	TA61372350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62601600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62601625	16,5"x6,25"	P4183/TA601
KAWASAKI								
ZX-10R	'04 '05	TA61277350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62391600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62391625	16,5"x6,25"	P4185/TA391
ZX-10R	'06 '10	TA61278350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62462600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62462625	16,5"x6,25"	P4185/TA462
ZX-10R	'11	TA61278350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62584600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62584625	16,5"x6,25"	P4258/TA584
SUZUKI								
GSX-R 1000	'01 '04	TA61220350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62330600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62330625	16,5"x6,25"	P4183/TA330
GSX-R 1000	'05 '08	TA61303350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62431600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62431625	16,5"x6,25"	P4183/TA431
GSX-R 1000	'09	TA61380350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62514600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62514625	16,5"x6,25"	P4258/TA514
YAMAHA								
YZF-R1	'04	TA61259350	16,5"x3,50"	TA62377600	16,5"x6,00"	TA62377625	16,5"x6,25"	P4185/TA377

Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

Colori Standard: Nero lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

M10RR KOMPE MOTARD



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Alu. / Alluminio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	16,5" x 3,50" - 17" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 4,25" - 17" x 4,50" - 17" x 5,00" - 17" x 5,40"
Weight / Peso	8,9 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90 - V
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4162 or 4154 (x5) depending from wheel code. Some applications don't require any sprocket carrier. / In relazione al codice della ruota. Alcune applicazioni non richiedono il parastrappi.

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	F.Wheel Code	Front Orig.Size	R.Wheel Code	Rear Orig.Size	Racing Code F. 3.50x16.5"	Racing Code F. 4.50x17"	Racing Code R. 5.00x17"	Racing Code R. 5.40x17"
APRILIA								
SXV 450	SA71100350	3,50x17"	SA72100540	5,40x17	SA61100350	NA	NA	NA
SXV 550	SA71100350	3,50x17"	SA72100540	5,40x17	SA61100350	NA	NA	NA
BMW								
F450GS	SA71110350	3,50x17"	SA72110500	5,00x17	SA61110350	NA	NA	NA
HONDA								
CRF 450 R ('07)	SA71010350	3,50x17"	SA72010425	4,25x17"	SA61010350	SA72011450	SA72011500	SA72011540
CRF 450 R ('07-'11)	SA71010350	3,50x17"	SA72010425	4,25x17"	SA61010350	SA72014450	SA72014500	SA72014540
CRF 250 R	SA71010350	3,50x17"	SA72010425	4,25x17"	SA61010350	NA	NA	NA
XR 400 R	SA71011350	3,50x17"	SA72012425	4,25x17"	SA61011350	NA	NA	NA
XR 650 R	SA71011350	3,50x17"	SA72013425	4,25x17"	SA61011350	NA	NA	NA
XR 650 SM								
HUSQVARNA								
SMR 630R (Racing)	SA61021350	3,50x16,5	SA72020500	5,00x17"	SA61021350	NA	NA	NA
SM 450R	SA71021350	3,50x17"	SA72021425	4,25x17"	SA61021350	SA72021450	SA72021500	NA
SM 510R	SA71021350	3,50x17"	SA72021425	4,25x17"	SA61021350	SA72021450	SA72021500	NA
SM 610S	SA71021350	3,50x17"	SA72021425	4,25x17"	SA61021350	SA72021450	SA72021500	NA
SMS 610 (Biposto)	SA71021350	3,50x17"	SA72021425	4,25x17"	SA61021350	SA72021450	SA72021500	NA
KAWASAKI								
KX 250 F	SA71080350	3,50x17"	SA72080500	5,00x17"	SA61080350	NA	NA	NA

Model	F.Wheel Code	Front Orig.Size	R.Wheel Code	Rear Orig.Size	Racing Code F. 3.50x16.5"	Racing Code F. 4.50x17"	Racing Code R. 5.00x17"	Racing Code R. 5.40x17"
KTM								
KTM Factory (525)	SA71030350	3,50x17"	SA72030500	5,00x17"	SA61030350	NA	NA	SA72030540
LC4 640 Supermoto	SA71032350	3,50x17"	SA72031500	5,00x17"	SA61032350	NA	NA	NA
660 SMC	SA71032350	3,50x17"	SA72031500	5,00x17"	SA61032350	NA	NA	NA
625 SMC	SA71032350	3,50x17"	SA72031500	5,00x17"	SA61032350	NA	NA	NA
SUZUKI								
RM - Z450	SA71042350	3,50x17"	SA72042425	4,25x17"	SA61042350	SA72042450	SA72042500	NA
DR - Z400 S	SA71040350	3,50x17"	SA72040450	4,50x17"	SA61040350	NA	SA72040500	NA
DRZ - 400 SM ('04-'07)	SA71040350	3,50x17"	SA72043425	4,25x17"	SA61040350	SA72043450	SA72043500	NA
YAMAHA								
YZ 450 F-YZ 426 F ('07)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61070350	NA	SA72071500	SA72071540
YZ 450 F ('08)	SA71072350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61072350	NA	SA72071500	SA72071540
YZ 426 F ('08)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61070350	NA	SA72071500	SA72071540
YZ 450 F YZ426 F ('09g'10)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72074450	4,50x17"	SA61070350	NA	SA72075500	SA72075540
YZ 250 ('07)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61074350	NA	NA	NA
YZ 250 F ('07)	SA71072350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61072350	NA	NA	NA
YZ 250 YZ 250 F ('08)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61070350	NA	NA	NA
YZ 250 YZ 250 F ('09)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72074450	4, 50x17"	SA61070350	NA	NA	NA
WR 250 F WR 450 F ('07-'08)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72070450	4,50x17"	SA61070350	NA	NA	NA
WR 250 F WR 450 F ('09)	SA71070350	3,50x17"	SA72074450	4,50 x 17"	SA61070350	NA	NA	NA
XT 660 X ('07-'09)	SA71071350	3,50x17"	SA72072425	4,25x17"	SA61071350	NA	SA72072500	NA

Note - The original speedometer can't be used with these wheels.
Standard Colours: Anodized Black - Gold - Silver.

Note - Il contachilometri originale non può essere montato con queste ruote.
Colori Standard: Anodizzazione Nera - Oro - Argento.

M7RS GENESI



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Alu. / Alluminio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	17" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 5,50" - 17" x 6,00"
Weight / Peso	8,3 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4240 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year From	Year To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size
APRILIA						
RSV4 Factory/RSV4 R	2009		AS71234	17" x 3,50"	AS72542	17" x 6,00"
BMW						
S 1000 RR	2009		AS71430	17" x 3,50"	AS72565	17" x 6,00"
HONDA						
CBR1000RR Fireblade (no ABS)	2008		AS71372	17" x 3,50"	AS72390	17" x 6,00"
CBR1000RR (ABS)	2008		AS71372	17" x 3,50"	AS72601	17" x 6,00"
KAWASAKI						
Ninja ZX-6R	2007		AS71278	17" x 3,50"	AS72485	17" x 5,50"
Ninja ZX-10R	2006	2010	AS71278	17" x 3,50"	AS72462	17" x 6,00"
Ninja ZX-10R	2011		AS71278	17" x 3,50"	AS72584	17" x 6,00"
KTM						
1190 RC8	2008		AS71362	17" x 3,50"	AS72486	17" x 6,00"
1190 RC8 R	2009		AS71362	17" x 3,50"	AS72486	17" x 6,00"
SUZUKI						
GSX-R 600/GSX-R 750	2008		AS71380	17" x 3,50"	AS72461	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 1000	2005	2008	AS71303	17" x 3,50"	AS72431	17" x 6,00"
GSX-R 1000	2009		AS71380	17" x 3,50"	AS72514	17" x 6,00"
TRIUMPH						
Daytona 675	2006		AS71337	17" x 3,50"	AS72465	17" x 5,50"
YAMAHA						
YZF-R6	2003		AS71259	17" x 3,50"	AS72366	17" x 5,50"
YZF-R1	2004		AS71259	17" x 3,50"	AS72377	17" x 6,00"

Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

M10R CORSE SBK DESIGN 17"



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Magnesium / Magnesio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	17" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 5,50" - 17" x 6,00"
Weight / Peso	7,8 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90 - V
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4181 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year From	Year To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size	Spr. Carrier
APRILIA							
RSV 1000	2003		F71207350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 R	2001	2003	F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 R	2004	2005	F71207350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 R	2006	2008	F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 Factory	2004	2008	F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV4 Factory	2009		F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72542600	17" x 6,00"	P4207/F542
Tuono 1000 R	2006	2008	F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
Tuono 1000 R Factory	2007	2008	F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
Dorsoduro SMV 750	2007		F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
Dorsoduro SMV 1200	2007		F71234350	17" x 3,50"	F72363600	17" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
BIMOTA							
DB 5	2005	2009	F71338350	17" x 3,50"	F72463550	17" x 5,50"	P4185/F463
DB 6 Delirio	2006	2009	F71338350	17" x 3,50"	F72463550	17" x 5,50"	P4185/F463
BMW							
S1000RR	2009		F71430350	17" x 3,50"	F72565600	17" x 6,00"	P4290/F565
DUCATI							
Monster 1000ie	2003	2005	F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72317550	17" x 5,50"	P4193/F317
* Monster S4R	2003	2006	F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Monster S2R 800	2005	2009	F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Monster S2R 1000	2006	2008	F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Monster S4R Testastretta	2007	2008	F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Monster S4RS Testastretta	2006	2008	F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
ST2/ST4/ST4S/S4	ALL		F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72317550	17" x 5,50"	P4193/F317
* 748/916/996/998	ALL		F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* 748/916/996/998	ALL		F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72500600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
749/749S/749R/999/999S/999R	ALL		F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72354550	17" x 5,50"	P4204/F354
749/749S/749R/999/999S/999R	ALL		F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72354600	17" x 6,00"	P4204/F354

Model	Year From	To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size	Spr. Carrier
* Multistrada 1000 kit	2002	2006	F71150350 •	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Multistrada 1100 kit	2007		F71150350 •	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* 1098/1098S/1098R	2007		F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72481600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
* 1198/1198S/Streetfighter	2009		F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72481600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
* 1199 Panigale (all models)	2012		F71487350	17" x 3,50"	F72481600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
* Hypermotard/848	2008		F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Monster 1100/1100S	2008		F71246350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Monster 796	2010		F71150350	17" x 3,50"	F72500550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
* Desmodesici RR	ALL		F71398350	17" x 3,50"	F72530600	17" x 6,00"	OE
HONDA							
CBR 600 RR	2003	2004	F71263350	17" x 3,50"	F72367550	17" x 5,50"	P4184/F367
CBR 600 RR	2005	2006	F71263350	17" x 3,50"	F72477550	17" x 5,50"	P4184/F477
CBR 600 RR	2007		F71359350	17" x 3,50"	F72477550	17" x 5,50"	P4184/F477
VTR 1000 SP1/SP2 (RC51)	2000	2006	F71217350	17" x 3,50"	F72319600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F319
CBR 1000 RR	2004	2007	F71216350	17" x 3,50"	F72390600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F390
CBR 1000 RR (NO ABS)	2008		F71372350	17" x 3,50"	F72390600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F390
CBR 1000 RR (ABS!)	2008		F71372350	17" x 3,50"	F72601600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F601
KAWASAKI							
ZX-6R/ZX-6RR	2005	2006	F71278350	17" x 3,50"	F72426550	17" x 5,50"	P4212/F426
ZX-6R	2007		F71278350	17" x 3,50"	F72485550	17" x 5,50"	P4194/F485
Z-1000	2003	2006	F71225350	17" x 3,50"	F72329600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F329
Z-1000	2007	2009	F71366350	17" x 3,50"	F72488600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F488
Z-1000	2010		F71440350	17" x 3,50"	F72576600	17" x 6,00"	P4271/F576
ZX-10R	2004	2005	F71277350	17" x 3,50"	F72391600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F391
ZX-10R	2006	2010	F71278350	17" x 3,50"	F72462600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F462
ZX-10R	2011		F71278350	17" x 3,50"	F72584600	17" x 6,00"	P4258/F584
ZX-12R	2000	2005	F71218350	17" x 3,50"	F72321600	17" x 6,00"	P4182/F321
ZZR-1400	2006		F71278350	17" x 3,50"	F72484600	17" x 6,00"	P4216/F484
MV AGUSTA							
* F4	2009		F71164350	17" x 3,50"	F72499600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
* F4 Brutale	2009		F71164350	17" x 3,50"	F72499600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
* F4 Brutale	2010		F71443350	17" x 3,50"	F72499600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
SUZUKI							
GSX-R 600	2096	2000	F71097350	17" x 3,50"	F72197550	17" x 5,50"	P4184/F197
GSX-R 600	2001	2005	F71220350	17" x 3,50"	F72323550	17" x 5,50"	P4196/F323
GSX-R 750	1996	2099	F71097350	17" x 3,50"	F72197550	17" x 5,50"	P4184/F197
GSX-R 750	2000	2006	F71220350	17" x 3,50"	F72323550	17" x 5,50"	P4196/F323
GSX-R 600/GSX - R 750	2006	2007	F71303350	17" x 3,50"	F72461550	17" x 5,50"	P4196/F461
GSX-R 600/GSX-R 750	2008		F71380350	17" x 3,50"	F72461550	17" x 5,50"	P4196/F461
GSX-R 1000	2001	2004	F71220350	17" x 3,50"	F72330600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F330
GSX-R 1000	2005	2008	F71303350	17" x 3,50"	F72431600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F431
GSX-R 1000	2009		F71380350	17" x 3,50"	F72514600	17" x 6,00"	P4258/F514
GSX-1300 R Hayabusa	2099	2006	F71097350	17" x 3,50"	F72295600	17" x 6,00"	P4184/F295
GSX-1300 R Hayabusa	2008		F71377350	17" x 3,50"	F72503600	17" x 6,00"	P4183/F503
TL 1000S/TL 1000R	1997	2003	F71097350	17" x 3,50"	F72197600	17" x 6,00"	P4184/F197
B-King GSX 1300 BK	2008	2009	F71377350	17" x 3,50"	F72504600	17" x 6,00"	P4182/F504
TRIUMPH							
Daytona 675	2006	2009	F71337350	17" x 3,50"	F72465550	17" x 5,50"	P4193/F465
*Speed Triple	2005	2009	F71316350	17" x 3,50"	F72440550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
YAMAHA							
YZF R6	1999	2002	F71186350	17" x 3,50"	F72284550	17" x 5,50"	P4197/F284
YZF R6	2003		F71259350	17" x 3,50"	F72366550	17" x 5,50"	P4197/F366
YZF R7	ALL		F71200350	17" x 3,50"	F72286550	17" x 5,50"	P4191/F286
YZF - R1	1998	2001	F71186350	17" x 3,50"	F72257600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F257
YZF - R1	2002	2003	F71186350	17" x 3,50"	F72347600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F347
YZF - R1	2004		F71259350	17" x 3,50"	F72377600	17" x 6,00"	P4185/F377
FZS 1000 Fazer	2001	2005	F71186350	17" x 3,50"	F72401600	17" x 6,00"	P4197/F401
FZ1	2006		F71259350	17" x 3,50"	F72482600	17" x 6,00"	P4246/F482

• Note - This application requires a kit available only from Ducati.
 * : Single arm wheel.
 The wheels are only in original size.
 The sprocket carrier is included in the rear wheel.
 Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

• Note - Questa applicazione richiede un kit disponibile solo tramite Ducati.
 * : Monobraccio.
 Le ruote sono nelle misure originali. Nelle moto Bi-Braccio il portacorona è incluso nella ruota posteriore.
 Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

M10RR CORSE SBK DESIGN 16,5"



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Magnesium / Magnesio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	16,5" x 3,50" - 17" x 2,50" - 17" x 3,50" - 17" x 3,75"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	16,5" x 6,00" - 16,5" x 6,25" - 17" x 3,50" - 17" x 5,50"
Weight / Peso	7,8 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90 - V
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4181 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year From To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size	Spr. Carrier
APRILIA						
GP 125	2001 2004	F71245250	17" x 2,50"	F72232350	17" x 3,50"	N/A
GP 250	1995 2004	F71085375	17" x 3,75"	F72332550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
RSV 1000	1999 2002	F61207350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62303600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4194/F303
RSV 1000	2003	F61207350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62363600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 R	2001 2003	F61234350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62363600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 R	2004 2005	F61207350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62363600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 R	2006 2008	F61234350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62363600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV 1000 Factory	2004 2008	F61234350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62363600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4242/F363
RSV4 Factory	2009	F61234350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62542600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4207/F542
DUCATI						
* 748/916/996/998	ALL	F61150350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62500600	16,5" x 6,00"	N/A
749/749S/749R/999/999S/999R	ALL	F61246350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62354600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4204/F354
* 1098/1098S/1098R	2007	F61246350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62492600	16,5" x 6,00"	N/A
* 1198/1198S/Streetfighter	2009	F61246350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62492625	16,5" x 6,25"	N/A
* 848	2008	F61246350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62500600	16,5" x 6,00"	N/A
HONDA						
RS 125 GP	1994 2004	F71139250	17" x 2,50"	F72176350	17" x 3,50"	N/A
RS 125 GP Dual disc	2001 2004	F71226250	17" x 2,50"	F72176350	17" x 3,50"	N/A
RS 250 GP	1995 2004	F71133375	17" x 3,75"	F72324550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
CBR 929/954	2000 2003	F61216350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62322600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F322
VTR 1000 SP1/SP2 (RC51)	2000 2006	F61217350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62319600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F319
CBR 1000 RR	2004 2007	F61216350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62390600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F390
CBR 1000 RR (NO ABS!)	2008	F61372350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62390600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F390
CBR 1000 RR (ABS!)	2008	F61372350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62601600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F601

Model	Year From To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size	Spr. Carrier
KAWASAKI						
ZX-10R	2004 2005	F61277350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62391600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4185/F391
ZX-10R	2006 2010	F61278350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62462600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4185/F462
ZX-10R	2011	F61278350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62584600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4258/F584
MV AGUSTA						
* F4	ALL	F61164350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62499600	16,5" x 6,00"	N/A
* F4 Brutale	2010	F61443350	17" x 3,50"	F72499600	17" x 6,00"	N/A
SUZUKI						
GSX-R 1000	2001 2004	F61220350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62330600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F330
GSX-R 1000	2005 2008	F61303350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62431600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4183/F431
GSX-R 1000	2009	F61380350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62514600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4258/F514
YAMAHA						
TZ 125	1996 2004	F71140250	17" x 2,50"	F72225350	17" x 3,50"	N/A
TZ 250	2000 2005	F71147375	17" x 3,75"	F72301550	17" x 5,50"	N/A
YZF-R1	1998 2001	F61186350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62257600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4185/F257
YZF-R1	2002 2003	F61186350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62347600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4185/F347
YZF-R1	2004	F61259350	16,5" x 3,50"	F62377600	16,5" x 6,00"	P4185/F377

• Note - This application requires a kit available only from Ducati.
 * : Single arm wheel.
 The wheels are only in original size.
 The sprocket carrier is included in the rear wheel.
 Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

• Note - Questa applicazione richiede un kit disponibile solo tramite Ducati.
 * : Monobraccio.
 Le ruote sono nelle misure originali. Nelle moto Bi-Braccio il portacorona è incluso nella ruota posteriore.
 Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

M10RS CORSE



Immagine
indicativa

Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Magnesium / Magnesio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	17" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 5,50" - 17" x 6,00"
Weight / Peso	7,6 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4240 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year		Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size
	From	To				
APRILIA						
RSV4 Factory / RSV4 R	2009		FM71234	17" x 3,50"	FM72542	17" x 6,00"
BMW						
S 1000 RR	2009		FM71430	17" x 3,50"	FM72565	17" x 6,00"
HONDA						
CBR1000RR Fireblade (no ABS)	2008		FM71372	17" x 3,50"	FM72390	17" x 6,00"
CBR1000RR Fireblade (ABS)	2008		FM71372	17" x 3,50"	FM72601	17" x 6,00"
KAWASAKI						
**Ninja ZX-6R	2007		FM71278	17" x 3,50"	FM72485	17" x 5,50"
**Ninja ZX-10R	2006	2010	FM71278	17" x 3,50"	FM72462	17" x 6,00"
**Ninja ZX-10R (For ABS And No ABS Version)	2011		FM71278	17" x 3,50"	FM72584	17" x 6,00"

** : Disc fixing screw cut lenght : 21mm (not ABS models) ;
Disc fixing screw cut lenght : 23mm (ABS models)"

** : Lunghezza viti fissaggio modelli senza ABS = 21 mm.
Lunghezza viti fissaggio modelli con ABS = 23 mm.

Model	Year		Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size
	From	To				
KTM						
1190 RC8	2008		FM71362	17" x 3,50"	FM72486	17" x 6,00"
1190 RC8 R	2009		FM71362	17" x 3,50"	FM72486	17" x 6,00"
SUZUKI						
GSX-R 600 / GSX-R 750	2008	2010	FM71380	17" x 3,50"	FM72461	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 600 / GSX-R 750	2011		FM71466	17" x 3,50"	FM72600	17" x 5,50"
GSX-R 1000	2005	2008	FM71303	17" x 3,50"	FM72431	17" x 6,00"
GSX-R 1000	2009		FM71380	17" x 3,50"	FM72514	17" x 6,00"
TRIUMPH						
Daytona 675	2006		FM71337	17" x 3,50"	FM72465	17" x 5,50"
YAMAHA						
YZF-R6	2003		FM71259	17" x 3,50"	FM72366	17" x 5,50"
YZF-R1	2004		FM71259	17" x 3,50"	FM72377	17" x 6,00"
(For ABS And No ABS Version)						

The wheels are only in original size.
The sprocket carrier is included in the double arms rear wheel.
Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

Le ruote sono nelle misure originali.
Nelle moto Bi-Braccio il portacorona è incluso nella ruota posteriore.
Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

M7R GENESI



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Magnesium / Magnesio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	17" x 3,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 5,50" - 17" x 6,00"
Weight / Peso	7,3 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90
Sprocket Carrier Rubber / Gommini Parastrappi	Code / Codice 4240 (x5)

Completely interchangeable with standard fitment, except for the sprocket which requires replacement with a "Marchesini standard" compatible model.

Completamente intercambiabili con le originali, ad eccezione della corona che deve essere sostituita con un modello che rispetti lo standard Marchesini.

Applications List

Model	Year From	Year To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size	Spr. Carrier
APRILIA							
RSV 1000 R	2006	2008	FS71234	17" x 3,50"	FS72363	17" x 6,00"	P4308/363
RSV 1000 R Factory	2006	2008	FS71234	17" x 3,50"	FS72363	17" x 6,00"	P4308/363
RSV4 Factory/RSV4 R	2009		FS71234	17" x 3,50"	FS72542	17" x 6,00"	P4292/542
BIMOTA							
DB5	2005		FS71338	17" x 3,50"	FS72463	17" x 5,50"	P4294/463
DB6 Delirio	2006		FS71338	17" x 3,50"	FS72463	17" x 5,50"	P4294/463
DUCATI							
749/749S/999/999S/999R	ALL		FS71246	17" x 3,50"	FS72354	17" x 6,00"	P4309/354
Desmosedici RR	ALL		FS71398	17" x 3,50"	FS72530	17" x 6,00"	OE
HONDA							
CBR600RR	2007		FS71359	17" x 3,50"	FS72477	17" x 5,50"	P4293/477
CBR1000RR Fireblade	2004	2007	FS71216	17" x 3,50"	FS72390	17" x 6,00"	P4295/390
CBR1000RR Fireblade (NO ABS)	2008		FS71372	17" x 3,50"	FS72390	17" x 6,00"	P4295/390
CBR1000RR Fireblade (ABS)	2008		FS71372	17" x 3,50"	FS72601	17" x 6,00"	P4295/601
KAWASAKI							
Ninja ZX-6R	2007		FS71278	17" x 3,50"	FS72485	17" x 5,50"	P4291/485
Ninja ZX-10R	2004	2005	FS71277	17" x 3,50"	FS72391	17" x 6,00"	P4294/391
Ninja ZX-10R	2006	2010	FS71278	17" x 3,50"	FS72462	17" x 6,00"	P4294/462
Ninja ZX-10R	2011		FS71278	17" x 3,50"	FS72584	17" x 6,00"	P4304/584
KTM							
1190 RC8	2008		FS71362	17" x 3,50"	FS72486	17" x 6,00"	OE
1190 RC8-R	2009		FS71362	17" x 3,50"	FS72486	17" x 6,00"	OE
SUZUKI							
GSX-R 600/GSX-R 750	2006	2007	FS71303	17" x 3,50"	FS72461	17" x 5,50"	P4303/461
GSX-R 600/GSX-R 750	2008		FS71380	17" x 3,50"	FS62461	17" x 5,50"	P4303/461
GSX-R 1000	2001	2004	FS71220	17" x 3,50"	FS72330	17" x 6,00"	P4295/330
GSX-R 1000	2005	2008	FS71303	17" x 3,50"	FS72431	17" x 6,00"	P4295/431

Model	Year From	To	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size	Spr. Carrier
GSX-R 1000	2009		FS71380	17" x 3,50"	FS72514	17" x 6,00"	P4295/514
GSX-1300R Hayabusa	2008		FS71377	17" x 3,50"	FS72503	17" x 6,00"	P4295/503
TRIUMPH							
Daytona 675	2006		FS71337	17" x 3,50"	FS72465	17" x 5,50"	P4305/465
YAMAHA							
YZF-R6	2009	2002	FS71186	17" x 3,50"	FS72284	17" x 5,50"	P4291/284
YZF-R6	2003		FS71259	17" x 3,50"	FS72366	17" x 5,50"	P4291/366
YZF-R1	1998	2001	FS71186	17" x 3,50"	FS72257	17" x 6,00"	P4294/257
YZF-R1	2002	2003	FS71186	17" x 3,50"	FS72347	17" x 6,00"	P4294/347
YZF-R1	2004		FS71259	17" x 3,50"	FS72377	17" x 6,00"	P4294/377

Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold.

Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro.

MOTO 3



Technical Characteristics • Caratteristiche Tecniche

Material / Materiale	Forged Magnesium. / Magnesio Forgiato
Front Dimension / Dimensione Ant.	17" x 2,50"
Rear Dimension / Dimensione Post.	17" x 3,50"
Weight / Peso	5,3 Kg. ± 200 gr.
Front - Rear Valve / Valvola Ant. - Post.	V90 - V

Applications List

Model	Front Wheel	Size	Rear Wheel	Size
APRILIA				
Ø 22 mm. axle	F71482	17" x 2,50"	F72607	17" x 3,50"
HONDA				
Ø 15 mm. axle	F71480	17" x 2,50"	F72606	17" x 3,50"
Ø 20 mm. axle	F71481	17" x 2,50"	F72613	17" x 3,50"

Standard Colours: Glossy Black - Matt Black - Gold

Colori Standard: Nero Lucido - Nero Opaco - Oro

Brembo S.p.A.
Via Brembo 25
24035 Curno (BG) - Italy
Tel.: +39 035 605 1111
Fax: +39 035 605 2766
E-mail: HighPerformance@brembo.it
www.brembo.com



Distributed by

Optimum Performance Products



1-877-942-6744 (US & Canada)

1-604-942-6744 (Int'l)

info@oppracing.com

www.oppracing.com



www.brembo.com

